

GAME, SET, MATCH: CREDIT ONE BANK CELEBRATES SPECTACULAR 2023 CREDIT ONE CHARLESTON OPEN

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, April 10, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Credit One Bank, a leader in the credit card industry, welcomed back more than 90,000 tennis enthusiasts for the 2023 Credit One Charleston Open, the largest women's-only tennis tournament in North America, held at the beautiful Credit One Stadium in Charleston, South Carolina. The tournament was recently named the WTA 500 tournament of the year — a top recognition from the Women's Tennis Association.

In addition to the many amenities that the Credit One Stadium has to offer, the Bank introduced a brand-new fan experience this year, debuting "Pose with the Pros" photobooth stations. Around the stadium, fans could use the stations to snap commemorative



2023 Credit One Bank Charleston Open

photos – and make it appear as if they were posing right alongside the players.

The tournament took place from April 1 – 9, hosting more than 100 of the top WTA athletes including 2022 runner-up Ons Jabeur, top seed Jessica Pegula, 2016 champion Sloane Stephens, 2009 champion Sabine Lisiki, new mom, and former World No. 3 Elina Svitolina and many more. On Sunday, Jabeur defeated reigning champion Belinda Bencic to capture the 2023 Credit One Charleston Open, her fourth career title and first in the U.S. Her trophy was presented by Christina Ortiz, sponsorships manager at Credit One Bank.

"Being back in Charleston for our second year presenting the trophy for the North America's largest women's-only tennis tournament has been an incredible experience — there's nothing

that compares to the energy in the stands here," said Ortiz. "Thank you to the team in Charleston who brought this event together; to the many talented athletes and coaches who have trained tirelessly for the event; and the fans in attendance who made it a great experience."

This is the second of Credit One Bank's multiyear sponsorship, granting them title partner rights at Credit One Stadium in Charleston, South Carolina, and the title sponsorship of the annual WTA 500 tennis tournament.

Link to hi-res photos: https://spaces.hightail.com/space/6CdFN0ty3c

###

About Credit One Bank:

Credit One Bank is one of the fastest-growing credit card issuers in the U.S. Founded in 1984 and headquartered in Las Vegas, Credit One Bank offers a full spectrum of credit card products including cash back and points-based cards as well as jumbo CDs. Credit One Bank is also the Official Credit Card of the Las Vegas Raiders, NASCAR, WWE, the Vegas Golden Knights, and Best Friends Animal Society. Learn more at CreditOneBank.com, on our Newsroom, or on social media (@CreditOneBank) on Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, YouTube and LinkedIn.

Contact Information
Gage Morgan | Julieana Tella
Kirvin Doak Communications
CreditOneBank@kirvindoak.com
702.737.3100

Terri Maruca
Kirvin Doak Communications
+1 7023716962
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/627145395

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.